
1 Thursday, May 29

2 Tuesday, June 10

3 Wednesday, June 11

4 Thursday, June 12

5 Friday, June 13

6 Monday, June 16

7 Tuesday, June 17

8 Wednesday, June 18

9 Thursday, June 19

10 Friday, June 20

11 Monday, June 23

12 Tuesday, June 24

13 Wednesday, June 25

Gr 8 and 8 K&E 9 Gr 9 K& E 8 & 9

Thursday, May 29

Tuesday, June 10

Wednesday, June 11

Thursday, June 12

Friday, June 13

Monday, June 16

Tuesday, June 17

Wednesday, June 18

Thursday, June 19

Friday, June 20

Monday, June 23

Tuesday, June 24

Wednesday, June 25

LA 9 Part A (9 to 11
a.m.)

Mulhurst - Full Day - All Junior High

Last day of Classes for Junior High

K&E LA 9 Part A (9-10:20
a.m.)

ELA Part A Math Part A (9 - 9:30 a.m.) p.m. Study Hall

ELA Part B ELA Part B  (9 - 10:15 a.m.) ELA Part B  (9 - 10:15 a.m.) p.m. Study Hall

Math Math Part B  (9 - 10:20 a.m.) Math (9 - 10:20 a.m.) p.m. Study Hall

Social Social  (9 - 10:20 a.m.) Social  (9 - 10:15 a.m.) p.m. Study Hall

Science Science  (9 - 10:15 a.m.) Science  (9 - 10:15 a.m.) p.m. Study Hall

NO EXAM Scheduled


